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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

ELIZABETH, NJ
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Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn**
$3,682,534.90
$469,588.31
$157,075.44
$4,086,825.35
$511,500.79
$832,604.00

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$2,553,677.35
$1,092,091.25
$13,402.20
$3,240,882.27
$37,107.21
$7,000.00

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$19,128.75
$2,278,683.50
$10,823.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.

** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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